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ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

SIGNALS AND COMMUNICATIONS 

Lena, IL Est 1016-105 

Estimated cost of Signal work to install Gates at Cemetery Road. 

Midwest Division Val Sec IL-1 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
UNIT TOTAL 

QUANTITY UNIT COST COST 

CROSSING MATERIALS PAC 4 GE 
MISC.SIGNAL MATERIAL 

5 MAN GANG 

PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING 
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 

1. LOT @ 72528.00 72528.00 

1. L.S. @ 400.00 400.00 

10. DAY @ 800.00 8000.00 

1. L.S. @ 7800.00 7800.00 
1. L.S. @ 275.00 275.00 

MATERIAL 
HANDLING 0.0420 
CROSSING SYSTEM HANDLING 
CROSSING SYSTEM WIRING 
LABOR 
ENGINEERING 
ACCOUNTING 
COMPOSITE ADD.-DIRECT LABOR 0.8089 
COMPOSITE ADD.-ENG 0.8526 -ACCT 1.0706 
SUBSISTENCE 
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT 
POWER TAP 
CONTINGENCIES 

TOTAL COST 

72928.00 * 
3062.98 
3349.00 
5600.00 
8000.00 * 
8075.00 
200.00 
6471.20 
7098.87 
2500.00 
2000.00 
1500.00 
12074.95 

132860.00 
. - - - - - - - - - - 
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